

SCHOOL FEE STRUCTURE 2025

School Fees are set by the Principal following consultation with key members of staff and the Parish Finance Committee.

FEE SCHEDULE 2025							
	Tuition Fee	Capital Levy	Student Resource Levy	STACC Levy (P&F)	Total Charges	Total Charges	
	per year	per year	per year	per year	per term	per year	
1 child	\$1,800.00	\$640.00	\$680.00	\$100.00	\$805.00	\$3,220.00	
2 children	\$2,880.00	\$640.00	\$1,360.00	\$100.00	\$1,245.00	\$4,980.00	
3 children	\$3,600.00	\$640.00	\$2,040.00	\$100.00	\$1,595.00	\$6,380.00	
4 children	\$3,960.00	\$640.00	\$2,720.00	\$100.00	\$1,855.00	\$7,420.00	

Additional Year Specific Fees

	Summer Sport per year	Camp (estimate) per year
Year 5	\$150.00	\$415.00
Year 6	\$150.00	\$700.00

Optional Fees: Chess

	Cost	Total for Chess	
	per term	per year	
Year 2	\$75	\$300	
Years 3,4,5&6	\$100	\$400	

Optional Voluntary Contribution

	Cost	Total Cost
	per term	per year
Parish Contribution	\$25	\$100

Notes on School Fees

Tuition fee & Resource Levy includes school excursions, winter sport costs (incl. transport), swimming lessons, personal accident insurance, art/craft expenses, class text and activity books, general consumables.

Does not include school camps, representative sporting and academic registrations, summer optional sporting activities, chess tuition and other private extracurricular activities.

Payment

A school fee account statement will be emailed to families by the third week of each term, containing details on available payment methods. A 5% rebate (for tuition fee portion) will be applied if school fees are paid in full by 28 February 2025.

Fee Support

Please note that as arrangements for the term are based upon the presumption that an individual child will remain at the school for the full duration of that term, fees are nonrefundable. In the case of non-payment by the due date and where an extension or variation has not been approved, a fee account is considered to be in arrears. The alternative collection process, which may result in referral to a commercial collection agency, is instigated at this point.

Families anticipating financial difficulties are encouraged to contact the Principal or the Finance Secretary.